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This report provided free of charge by:
Prestige Motors
4191 Business Dr, Cameron Park, CA 95682

530-296-8743

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's
value

No
Accidents
Reported

1-Owner
Vehicle

Personal
Vehicle

$4,460 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2000 TOYOTA CAMRY CE/LE/XLE
VIN: JT2BG22K6Y0512428
SEDAN 4 DR
2.2L I4 F 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Prestige Motors

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/2/20 at 8:42:38 PM (CST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History  Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

11 Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last owned in California

164,760 Last reported odometer
reading

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
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The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2000 

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 19 yrs. 10 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces California 

Estimated miles driven per year 8,264/yr 

Last reported odometer reading 164,760 

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. 
Register | View Terms | View Certi�cate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized Toyota dealer for any open recalls.
View Toyota disclosure

No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2000

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
8,264 mi/yr

Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported  

NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

07/14/2000
 

10   Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=JT2BG22K6Y0512428
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defEML
https://www.carfaxonline.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHO&locGid=568307
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=JT2BG22K6Y0512428
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.toyota.com/dealers/
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?vin=JT2BG22K6Y0512428&vinSelectPattern=JT2BG22K_Y0______&vehicleVinPhrase=2000+TOYOTA+CAMRY+CE%2FLE%2FXLE+%28JT2BG22K6Y0512428%29&makeName=TOYOTA&partnerCode=&firstPurchaseDate=10%2F10%2F2000&lastCarfaxOdo=164760&lastCarfaxMilesOut=164%2C760+miles&lastCarfaxOdoDate=09%2F12%2F2020&voided=N&noData=N&suppressed=N&reliableOdo=normal&makeLink=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.toyota.com&hybridVehicle=false&referringApp=CFO&permutation=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&tabbedVhr=true
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10/10/2000
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.

First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

01/09/2001
 

4,556   Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
- Fuel �ller cap secured

11/27/2002
 

27,290   Service Facility Vehicle serviced

01/02/2003
 

28,607   Service Facility Vehicle serviced

07/31/2003
 

35,686   Service Facility Vehicle serviced

10/25/2003
 

37,712   Service Facility Vehicle serviced

08/05/2004
 

48,373   California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/29/2006
 

Toyota Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale, CA
888-210-0091
toyotasunnyvale.com

 4.3 / 5.0

347 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

07/27/2006
 

63,461   California
Inspection Station
Sunnyvale, CA

Passed emissions inspection

11/24/2006
 

Toyota Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale, CA
888-210-0091
toyotasunnyvale.com

 4.3 / 5.0

347 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Engine checked

08/20/2008
 

76,460   California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/26/2010
 

92,782   California
Inspection Station
Sunnyvale, CA

Passed emissions inspection

07/30/2012
 

118,169   California
Inspection Station
Cupertino, CA

Passed emissions inspection

06/16/2014
 

137,726   California
Inspection Station
Mountain View, CA

Passed emissions inspection

08/09/2016
 

159,716   California
Inspection Station

Failed emissions inspection

08/09/2016
 

159,730   California
Inspection Station

Failed emissions inspection

08/10/2016
 

Vehicle Repair Center Vehicle serviced

08/10/2016
 

159,753   California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/02/2018
 

Vehicle Repair Center Vehicle serviced

08/02/2018
 

163,153   California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/02/2020
 

Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale

 4,592 Customer Favorites

 4,592 Customer Favorites
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09/12/2020
 

164,760   Prestige Motors
Cameron Park, CA
530-387-7499
prestigemotorsca.com

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Wipers/washers checked
- Air �lter checked
- Cabin air �lter checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and �lter changed
- Drive belts checked
- Tires rotated

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions
standards and/or had missing or modi�ed parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX
recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Toyota Recall / Service Campaign
Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"), License Agreement
TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States of America, including Guam,
Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United States territories and protectorates with currently
open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis, this report may
not include very recent activity. For the manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for any Toyota, Lexus or
Scion brand vehicle, you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall..

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
11/2/20 8:42:38 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2000 TOYOTA CAMRY vehicle (VIN:
JT2BG22K6Y0512428), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/2/20 at 9:42 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://toyota.com/recall
http://lexus.com/recall
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

